cacAtlantic@gmail.com

ATLANTIC CAC NEWS
JANUARY 2017

Co-Chair Shelley Winters; Secretary, Beverly Taylor

Neighborhoods: Pinecrest, Pineknoll, Shamrock Meadows, North Shore,
Brentwood, Greenwood Farms, Walden Woods, Homeplace One

http://www.raleighnc.gov/home/content/CommServices/Articles/CAC/AtlanticCAC.html

AGENDA
FOR NEXT MEETING
THURSDAY, JANUARY 19, 2017 @7:00PM
GREEN ROAD COMMUNITY CENTER
(4201 GREEN ROAD)

7:00 Welcome, Call to Order, Approval of
Minutes, Roll Call of Neighborhoods

7:10-7:40 Invitation for reports

*  RPD: Officer Espinoza

J Parks, Recreation and Cultural Resources

*  Community Engagement: Luis Olivieri-Robert
. Code Enforcement: Eric Williams

. Councilor David Cox

7:40-8:00 Update on Brentwood Park Master Plan
Luke Wallenbeck, Park Planner, ASLA
City of Raleigh Parks, Recreation, and Cultural
Resources Department

8:00-8:15 CAC Officers Vacancies Nominations:

Seeking names for residents interested in
Atlantic CAC leadership positions.

8:15-8:30 Old and New Business

8:30 Adjourn

Get CAC newsletters and other COR publications by email. Subscribe at:
https:/ /public.eovdelivery.com/accounts/ NCRALEIGH /subscriber /new?cat

egory id=NCRALEIGH C19

City of Raleigh www.raleighnc.gov

Emergency: Dial 9-1-9 and then number

COMMUNITY SPECIALIST
NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES

LUIS OLIVIERI-ROBERT 919-996-5714
luis.olivieri-robert@raleighnc.gov

CITY COUNCIL 919-996-3050
citycouncilmembers@raleighnc.gov
Dickie Thompson: councilmember
District A
Dickie.thompson@raleighnc.gov
David Cox: councilmember District B
david.cox@raleighnc.gov

Russ Stephenson: councilmember at large
Russ.stephenson@raleighnc.gov
Mary-Ann Baldwin: councilmember at
large
Mary-ann.baldwin@raleighnc.gov

CITY MANAGER 919-996-3070
RALEIGH POLICE

OFFICER ESPINOZA 919-625-4798
vincent.espinoza@raleighnc.gov

STREET LIGHTS OUT 800-419-6356

SOLID WASTE SERVICES 919- 996-6890

CODE ENFORCEMENT 919-996-2505
/2444; 919-410-1136
Eric.Williams@raleighnc.gov
PLANNING 919-996-2626

PARKS, RECREATION, AND CULTURAL
RESOURCES
919/996-4141 (Green Road Center)

PUBLIC UTILITIES (919) 996-4540
PUBLIC WORKS (919) 996-3030
GANG TIP HOTLINE (919) 996-4264

GRAFFITI HOTLINE (919) 996-6001
graffiti@raleighnc.gov
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